Bi-fold Lift System
AVENTOS HF
The Aventos HF lift system works with two part front wall cabinets.
When opened, it simply folds upwards.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WFS HF2232.5060.WFR ₱ 9,305.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WFS HF2232.5090.WFR ₱ 9,305.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.WFS HF2232.50120.WFR ₱ 10,035.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WFS HF2235.5760.WFR ₱ 9,595.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WFS HF2235.5790.WFR ₱ 9,595.00
576mm 1200mm HF2235.57120.WFS HF2235.57120.WFR ₱ 10,325.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.WFS HF2238.7260.WFR ₱ 10,175.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WFS HF2538.7290.WFR ₱ 10,585.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.WFS HF2538.72120.WFR ₱ 11,310.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.WFS HF2238.7560.WFR ₱ 10,175.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WFS HF2538.7590.WFR ₱ 10,585.00
750mm 1200mm HF2538.75120.WFS HF2538.75120.WFR ₱ 11,310.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.WFS HF2539.10060.WFR ₱ 11,015.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090WFS HF2839.10090WFR ₱ 11,595.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.WFS HF2839.100120.WFR ₱ 12,325.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WAS HF2232.5060.WAR ₱ 9,310.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WAS HF2232.5090.WAR ₱ 9,310.00
500mm 1200mm HF2532.50120.WAS HF2532.50120.WAR ₱ 10,435.00
500mm 1800mm HF2532.50180.WAS HF2532.50180.WAR ₱ 11,115.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WAS HF2235.5760.WAR ₱ 9,600.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WAS HF2235.5790.WAR ₱ 9,600.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.WAS HF2535.57120.WAR ₱ 10,725.00
576mm 1800mm HF2835.57180.WAS HF2835.57180.WAR ₱ 12,025.00
720mm 600mm HF2538.7260.WAS HF2538.7260.WAR ₱ 10,585.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WAS HF2538.7290.WAR ₱ 10,585.00
720mm 1200mm HF2838.72120.WAS HF2838.72120.WAR ₱ 11,885.00
720mm 1800mm HF2838.72180.WAS HF2838.72180.WAR ₱ 12,605.00
750mm 600mm HF2538.7560.WAS HF2538.7560.WAR ₱ 10,585.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WAS HF2538.7590.WAR ₱ 10,585.00
750mm 1200mm HF2838.75120.WAS HF2838.75120.WAR ₱ 11,885.00
750mm 1800mm HF2838.75180.WAS HF2838.75180.WAR ₱ 12,605.00
1000mm 600mm HF2839.10060.WAS HF2839.10060.WAR ₱ 11,600.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.WAS HF2839.10090.WAR ₱ 11,600.00
AVENTOS HF
Bi-fold Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts &
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.WWS HF2232.5060.WWR ₱ 9,335.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.WWS HF2232.5090.WWR ₱ 9,335.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.WWS HF2232.50120.WWR ₱ 10,065.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.WWS HF2235.5760.WWR ₱ 9,625.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.WWS HF2235.5790.WWR ₱ 9,625.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.WWS HF2535.57120.WWR ₱ 10,760.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.WWS HF2238.7260.WWR ₱ 10,200.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.WWS HF2538.7290.WWR ₱ 10,610.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.WWS HF2538.72120.WWR ₱ 11,340.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.WWS HF2238.7560.WWR ₱ 10,200.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.WWS HF2538.7590.WWR ₱ 10,610.00
750mm 1200mm HF2838.75120.WWS HF2838.75120.WWR ₱ 11,920.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.WWS HF2539.10060.WWR ₱ 11,045.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.WWS HF2839.10090.WWR ₱ 11,620.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.WWS HF2839.100120.WWR ₱ 12,355.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HF2232.5060.NAS HF2232.5060.NAR ₱ 10,740.00
500mm 900mm HF2232.5090.NAS HF2232.5090.NAR ₱ 10,740.00
500mm 1200mm HF2232.50120.NAS HF2232.50120.NAR ₱ 11,880.00
500mm 1800mm HF2532.50180.NAS HF2532.50180.NAR ₱ 13,420.00
576mm 600mm HF2235.5760.NAS HF2235.5760.NAR ₱ 11,030.00
576mm 900mm HF2235.5790.NAS HF2235.5790.NAR ₱ 11,030.00
576mm 1200mm HF2535.57120.NAS HF2535.57120.NAR ₱ 12,575.00
576mm 1800mm HF2535.57180.NAS HF2535.57180.NAR ₱ 13,710.00
720mm 600mm HF2238.7260.NAS HF2238.7260.NAR ₱ 11,610.00
720mm 900mm HF2538.7290.NAS HF2538.7290.NAR ₱ 12,015.00
720mm 1200mm HF2538.72120.NAS HF2538.72120.NAR ₱ 13,155.00
720mm 1800mm HF2838.72180.NAS HF2838.72180.NAR ₱ 14,870.00
750mm 600mm HF2238.7560.NAS HF2238.7560.NAR ₱ 11,610.00
750mm 900mm HF2538.7590.NAS HF2538.7590.NAR ₱ 12,015.00
750mm 1200mm HF2538.75120.NAS HF2538.75120.NAR ₱ 13,155.00
750mm 1800mm HF2838.75180.NAS HF2838.75180.NAR ₱ 14,870.00
1000mm 600mm HF2539.10060.NAS HF2539.10060.NAR ₱ 12,450.00
1000mm 900mm HF2839.10090.NAS HF2839.10090.NAR ₱ 13,030.00
1000mm 1200mm HF2839.100120.NAS HF2839.100120.NAR ₱ 14,165.00
AVENTOS HF
Bi-fold Lift System